ISA Game Report
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Game Summary

Goals
Shots
Faceoffs

Penalty minutes

AIK - Vasteras IK  2024-09-04 19:00

Hits

Goals
Time Team Score
03:15 VIK 0-1

Attendance

0

Total
0-1

2-4
4-1
0-0
1-0

Status
50n5

Period 1
0-1

2-4
4-1
0-0
1-0

Scorer

15 Jacob Hayhurst
Home(-): 7, 27, 58, 71, 78

Referees

Linesmen

Assists

10 Jimmie Jansson Lorek
Away(+): 10, 15, 21, 67, 92



& Player Summary

Player

7 Filip Windlert

8 Tom Hedberg
15 Jordy Bellerive
20 Rasmus Rudslatt
23 Oliver Tarnstrom
25 Theo Hardstam
27 Christoffer Bjérk
29 Daniel Ljungman
55 Hampus Falk
57 Alfred Barklund
58 Oskar Magnusson
59 Macoy Erkamps
63 Harry Ahlberg
64 Borna Kopac
66 Matteo Wagner
67 Elliot Sigrell
71 Lukas Zetterberg
78 Darels Uljanskis

Goalkeeper
30 Victor Brattstrom
35 Jonathan Stalberg

\![|!/ Player Summary

Player
3 Niklas Folin
8 Nikodemus Wernquist
9 Gabriel Kangas
10 Jimmie Jansson Lorek
15 Jacob Hayhurst
16 Viktor Pennerborn
20 Erik Flood
21 Henrik Malmstrém
23 Gian-Marco Hammerer
24 Joel Kant
27 Carl Jakobsson
29 Eric Engstrand
36 Olle Norberg
41 Simon Zether
46 Svante Sjodin
61 Malte Sjogren
67 Konstantin Komarek
73 Anton Gradin
76 Oskar Kvist
92 Kim Rosdahl

Goalkeeper
31 Jergen Hanneborg
40 Rasmus Korhonen

SOG

SOG

Goals

Goals

Assists

Assists

Points

Saves

Points

Saves
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SWA Saves% PP SVS% EQ SVS% Shutout

1 75.00% 75.00%

PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%

0-2 00.00%

1-1 50.00%

0-1 00.00%

SWA Saves% PP SVS% EQSVS% Shutout

2 100.00% 100.00% 1
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TOI
01:41
01:11
01:00
01:13
01:29
00:58
01:21
01:08
01:51
01:51
01:11
01:11
01:11
00:58

01:11
01:21
01:41

TOI

20:00

TOI
01:42
00:38
00:32
01:27
01:45
00:27
01:47
01:12

00:33

01:27
01:14
01:25
00:50
00:50
01:45
01:25
00:50
01:45

TOI

20:00



%

Player

Power Play

AIK
Vasteras IK

Penalty Killing

AIK
Vasteras IK

%

27 Christoffer
Bjork

29 Daniel
Ljungman

15 Jordy Bellerive

67 Konstantin
Komarek

1-1
(50.00%)

Penalty

Power Plays
0
0

Box Plays
0
0

41 Simon Zether 76 Oskar Kvist

2-0
(100.00%)

1-0
(100.00%)

Penalty Summary
Time  Penalty

PP% PP Goals
0
0

PK% Goals Against
0
0

Faceoffs
27 Christoffer
Bjork

67 Konstantin
Komarek

41 Simon Zether

76 Oskar Kvist

1-1
(50.00%)

Player

PP Shots
0
0

Shots Against
0
0

29 Daniel
Ljungman

0-2
(00.00%)

\‘Lu'/

Time in PP

PK Time

15 Jordy
Bellerive

0-1
(00.00%)

\‘Lu'/



%

Points

Shots

57 Alfred Barklund
71 Lukas Zetterberg

Shots Wide

29 Daniel Ljungman

PP-Shots

Hits

Top +/-

63 Harry Ahlberg
57 Alfred Barklund
15 Jordy Bellerive
59 Macoy Erkamps
55 Hampus Falk

Bottom +/-

27 Christoffer Bjérk
58 Oskar Magnusson
78 Darels Uljanskis

7 Filip Windlert
71 Lukas Zetterberg

Wide

PP-SOG
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Player Top Lists

15 Jacob Hayhurst
10 Jimmie Jansson Lorek

Wide

0 15 Jacob Hayhurst

0 24 Joel Kant
67 Konstantin Komarek
41 Simon Zether

G

0 8 Nikodemus Wernquist

PP Wide

Pen. minutes

15 Jacob Hayhurst

10 Jimmie Jansson Lorek
67 Konstantin Komarek
21 Henrik Malmstrom

92 Kim Rosdahl
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29 Eric Engstrand
20 Erik Flood
3 Niklas Folin
73 Anton Gradin
23 Gian-Marco Hammerer
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%

Time On Ice

57 Alfred Barklund

55 Hampus Falk

78 Darels Uljanskis
7 Filip Windlert

23 Oliver Tarnstrom

Time On Ice PP

63 Harry Ahlberg
57 Alfred Barklund
15 Jordy Bellerive
27 Christoffer Bjork
59 Macoy Erkamps

Time On Ice BP

63 Harry Ahlberg
57 Alfred Barklund
15 Jordy Bellerive
27 Christoffer Bjérk
59 Macoy Erkamps

Faceoffs

Offensive Faceoff %

Defensive Faceoff %

Penalties

Top PP +/-

63 Harry Ahlberg
57 Alfred Barklund
15 Jordy Bellerive
27 Christoffer Bjérk
59 Macoy Erkamps

Time on Ice
01:51
01:51
01:41
01:41
01:29

Time on Ice PP

Time on Ice BP

FO% Won
OFO% Won
DFO% Won

PIM
+/- +
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Player Top Lists
+- Time on Ice
0 20 Erik Flood 01:47
0 15 Jacob Hayhurst 01:45
-1 67 Konstantin Komarek 01:45
-1 92 Kim Rosdahl 01:45
0 3 Niklas Folin 01:42
PP +/- Time on Ice PP
0 29 Eric Engstrand
0 20 Erik Flood
0 3 Niklas Folin
0 73 Anton Gradin
0 23 Gian-Marco Hammerer
BP +/- Time on Ice BP
0 29 Eric Engstrand
0 20 Erik Flood
0 3 Niklas Folin
0 73 Anton Gradin
0 23 Gian-Marco Hammerer
Lost FO% Won
Lost OFO% Won
Lost DFO% Won
Eff. PIM PIM
= +/- +
0 29 Eric Engstrand 0 0
0 20 Erik Flood 0 0
0 3 Niklas Folin 0 0
0 73 Anton Gradin 0 0
0 23 Gian-Marco Hammerer 0 0

+/-

+1
+1
+1

PP +/-
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BP +/-
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Lost

Lost

Lost

Eff. PIM
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Legend

A Assists PPTOI Time On Ice in Power Play

DPIM Penalty Minutes from offences in defensive zone PS Penalty Shot

FO% Faceoff Win Percentage SA Shots Against

G Goals SHGA Short Handed Goals Against

GA Goals Against SHTOI Time On Ice when team is Short Handed
MIP Minutes In Play SOG Shots On Goal

NPIM Penalty Minutes from offences in neutral zone SPC Shots in Post or Crossbar

OPIM Penalty Minutes from offences in offensive zone SPCA Shots in Post or Crossbar Against
P Points SV Saves

PHits Hits that are penalized (Does not count as hits) SW Shots Wide

PIM Penalties In Minutes SWA Shots Wide Against

PK Penalty Killing TOI Time On Ice

PPGA Power Player Goals Agains n Marker for Goal

PPSA Power Play Shots Against on goal . Marker for Shot

PPSOG Shots On Goal in Power Play o Marker for Shot Wide

Notes

In shotplots, all goals and shots from outside of the visible area are shown as half size markers in the top of the image
To be included in the faceoff toplist, the player must have participated in at least 4 faceoffs

For penalty minutes to be counted in DPIM/NPIM/OPIM, the offence must happen in a game situation.
ISA Statistics
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