### ISA Game Report - AIK - Västerås IK 2024-09-04 19:00





Arena	Attendance	Referees	Linesmen
Hovet	0		

#### **Game Summary**

	Total	Period 1	
Goals	0 - 1	0 - 1	
Shots	2 - 4	2 - 4	
Faceoffs	4 - 1	4 - 1	
Penalty minutes	0 - 0	0 - 0	
Hits	1 - 0	1 - 0	

#### Goals

Time	Team	Score	Status	Scorer	Assists
03:15	VIK	0 - 1	5 on 5	15 Jacob Hayhurst Home(-): 7, 27, 58, 71, 78	10 Jimmie Jansson Lorek Away(+): 10, 15, 21, 67, 92



Player	SOG	Goals	Assists	Points	+/-	PIM	Hits	Blocks	FO	FO%	Shifts	TOI
7 Filip Windlert					-1						3	01:41
8 Tom Hedberg					0						2	01:11
15 Jordy Bellerive					0				1 - 0	100.00%	3	01:00
20 Rasmus Rudslätt					0						2	01:13
23 Oliver Tärnström					0						2	01:29
25 Theo Hårdstam					0						1	00:58
27 Christoffer Björk					-1				1 - 1	50.00%	2	01:21
29 Daniel Ljungman					0				2 - 0	100.00%	2	01:08
55 Hampus Falk					0						3	01:51
57 Alfred Barklund	1				0						3	01:51
58 Oskar Magnusson					-1						2	01:11
59 Macoy Erkamps					0						2	01:11
63 Harry Ahlberg					0						2	01:11
64 Borna Kopac					0						1	00:58
66 Matteo Wagner					0							
67 Elliot Sigrell					0						2	01:11
71 Lukas Zetterberg	1				-1						2	01:21
78 Darels Uljanskis					-1						3	01:41

Goalkeeper	Saves	GA	SWA	Saves%	PP SVS% EQ SVS%	Shutout	PIM	TOI
30 Victor Brattström								
35 Jonathan Stålberg	3	1	1	75.00%	75.00%			20:00

# Player Summary

Player	SOG	Goals	Assists	Points	+/-	PIM	Hits	Blocks	FO	FO%	Shifts	TOI
3 Niklas Folin					0						3	01:42
8 Nikodemus Wernquist					0						1	00:38
9 Gabriel Kangas					0						1	00:32
10 Jimmie Jansson Lorek			1	1	+1						2	01:27
15 Jacob Hayhurst	1	1		1	+1						2	01:45
16 Viktor Pennerborn					0						1	00:27
20 Erik Flood					0						3	01:47
21 Henrik Malmström					+1						2	01:12
23 Gian-Marco Hammerer					0							
24 Joel Kant	1				0						1	00:33
27 Carl Jakobsson					0							
29 Eric Engstrand					0						2	01:27
36 Olle Norberg					0						2	01:14
41 Simon Zether	1				0				0 - 2	00.00%	2	01:25
46 Svante Sjödin					0						1	00:50
61 Malte Sjögren					0						1	00:50
67 Konstantin Komarek	1				+1				1 - 1	50.00%	2	01:45
73 Anton Gradin					0						2	01:25
76 Oskar Kvist					0				0 - 1	00.00%	1	00:50
92 Kim Rosdahl					+1						2	01:45

Goalkeeper	Saves	GA	SWA	Saves%	PP SVS%	EQ SVS%	Shutout	PIM	TOI
31 Jørgen Hanneborg									
40 Rasmus Korhonen	2		2	100.00%		100.00%	1		20:00



### Penalty Summary

Time Penalty



# Power Play

	Power Plays	PP%	PP Goals	PP Shots	Time in PP
AIK	0		0	0	
Västerås IK	0		0	0	

### Penalty Killing

	Box Plays	PK%	Goals Against	Shots Against	PK Time
AIK	0		0	0	
Västerås IK	0		0	0	



#### Faceoffs



	67 Konstantin Komarek	41 Simon Zether	76 Oskar Kvist	
27 Christoffer Björk	1 - 1 (50.00%)			
29 Daniel Ljungman		2 - 0 (100.00%)		
15 Jordy Bellerive			1 - 0 (100.00%)	

Penalty

	27 Christoffer Björk	29 Daniel Ljungman	15 Jordy Bellerive	
67 Konstantin Komarek	1 - 1 (50.00%)			
41 Simon Zether		0 - 2 (00.00%)		
76 Oskar Kvist			0 - 1 (00.00%)	

Player



### Player Top Lists



#### **Points**

Р	G	Α

	Р	G	Α
15 Jacob Hayhurst	1	1	0
10 Jimmie Jansson Lorek	1	0	1

#### Shots

	SOG	G	Wide
57 Alfred Barklund	1	0	0
71 Lukas Zetterberg	1	0	0

	SOG	G	Wide
15 Jacob Hayhurst	1	1	0
24 Joel Kant	1	0	0
67 Konstantin Komarek	1	0	0
41 Simon Zether	1	0	0

### Shots Wide

	Wide	SOG	G
29 Daniel Ljungman	2	0	0

	Wide	SOG	G
8 Nikodemus Wernquist	1	0	0

### PP-Shots

PP-SOG	PP-G	PP Wide

'ide	PP W	PP-G	PP-SOG	

### Hits

Hits	Pen. minutes

Hits	Pen. minutes

### Top +/-

	+/-	+	-
63 Harry Ahlberg	0	0	0
57 Alfred Barklund	0	0	0
15 Jordy Bellerive	0	0	0
59 Macoy Erkamps	0	0	0
55 Hampus Falk	0	0	0

	+/-	+	-
15 Jacob Hayhurst	1	1	0
10 Jimmie Jansson Lorek	1	1	0
67 Konstantin Komarek	1	1	0
21 Henrik Malmström	1	1	0
92 Kim Rosdahl	1	1	0

#### Bottom +/-

	+/-	+	-
27 Christoffer Björk	-1	0	1
58 Oskar Magnusson	-1	0	1
78 Darels Uljanskis	-1	0	1
7 Filip Windlert	-1	0	1
71 Lukas Zetterberg	-1	0	1

	+/-	+	-
29 Eric Engstrand	0	0	0
20 Erik Flood	0	0	0
3 Niklas Folin	0	0	0
73 Anton Gradin	0	0	0
23 Gian-Marco Hammerer	0	0	0



### Player Top Lists



#### Time On Ice

	Time on Ice	+/-
57 Alfred Barklund	01:51	0
55 Hampus Falk	01:51	0
78 Darels Uljanskis	01:41	-1
7 Filip Windlert	01:41	-1
23 Oliver Tärnström	01.29	0

	Time on Ice	+/-
20 Erik Flood	01:47	0
15 Jacob Hayhurst	01:45	+1
67 Konstantin Komarek	01:45	+1
92 Kim Rosdahl	01:45	+1
3 Niklas Folin	01:42	0

### Time On Ice PP

	Time on Ice PP	PP +/-
63 Harry Ahlberg		0
57 Alfred Barklund		0
15 Jordy Bellerive		0
27 Christoffer Björk		0
59 Macoy Erkamps		0

	Time on Ice PP	PP +/-
29 Eric Engstrand		0
20 Erik Flood		0
3 Niklas Folin		0
73 Anton Gradin		0
23 Gian-Marco Hammerer		0

#### Time On Ice BP

	Time on Ice BP	BP +/-
63 Harry Ahlberg		0
57 Alfred Barklund		0
15 Jordy Bellerive		0
27 Christoffer Björk		0
59 Macoy Erkamps		0

	Time on Ice BP	BP +/-
29 Eric Engstrand		0
20 Erik Flood		0
3 Niklas Folin		0
73 Anton Gradin		0
23 Gian-Marco Hammerer		0

#### Faceoffs

FO%	Won	Lost

FO%	Won	Lost

#### Offensive Faceoff %

OFO%	Won	Lost

OFO%	Won	Lost

#### Defensive Faceoff %

DFO%	Won	Lost

DFO%	Won	Lost

## Penalties

PIM	Eff. PIM

PIM	Eff. PIM

## Top PP +/-

	+/-	+	-
63 Harry Ahlberg	0	0	0
57 Alfred Barklund	0	0	0
15 Jordy Bellerive	0	0	0
27 Christoffer Björk	0	0	0
59 Macov Erkamps	0	0	0

	+/-	+	-
29 Eric Engstrand	0	0	0
20 Erik Flood	0	0	0
3 Niklas Folin	0	0	0
73 Anton Gradin	0	0	0
23 Gian-Marco Hammerer	0	0	0

### Legend

Α	Assists	PPTOI	Time On Ice in Power Play
DPIM	Penalty Minutes from offences in defensive zone	PS	Penalty Shot
FO%	Faceoff Win Percentage	SA	Shots Against
G	Goals	SHGA	Short Handed Goals Against
GA	Goals Against	SHTOI	Time On Ice when team is Short Handed
MIP	Minutes In Play	SOG	Shots On Goal
NPIM	Penalty Minutes from offences in neutral zone	SPC	Shots in Post or Crossbar
OPIM	Penalty Minutes from offences in offensive zone	SPCA	Shots in Post or Crossbar Against
Р	Points	SV	Saves
PHits	Hits that are penalized (Does not count as hits)	SW	Shots Wide
PIM	Penalties In Minutes	SWA	Shots Wide Against
PK	Penalty Killing	TOI	Time On Ice
PPGA	Power Player Goals Agains		Marker for Goal
PPSA	Power Play Shots Against on goal		Marker for Shot
PPSOG	Shots On Goal in Power Play		Marker for Shot Wide

### Notes

In shotplots, all goals and shots from outside of the visible area are shown as half size markers in the top of the image
To be included in the faceoff toplist, the player must have participated in at least 4 faceoffs
For penalty minutes to be counted in DPIM/NPIM/OPIM, the offence must happen in a game situation.

#### ISA Statistics

Statistics Operators	Hans Sjöqvist	Powered by	